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Business Administration  
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Susan Gardiner Emergency Building 
Warden 

BN 4003 4790 susang@mun.ca 

Wanda Whelan Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden 

BN 4001 2182 wwhekan@mun.ca 

Mekaela Gulliver Emergency Floor 
Warden 

BN 4001 3087 mgulliver@mun.ca 

Linda Battcock - Clowe Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 4001 7965 lbattcic@mun.ca 

Gillian Sheppard Emergency Floor 
Warden 

BN 4025 4756 gillian.sheppard@mun.ca 

Sarah Croft Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 4026 3013 smc217@mun.ca 

Susan White Emergency Floor 
Warden 

BN 4009A 2616 susanwm@mun.ca 

Danny Hayward Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 4009 7838 danielh@mun.ca 

Mike Taylor Emergency Floor 
Warden 

BN 2014 7432 michaelt@mun.ca 

Ken French Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 2014 2160 kenf@mun.ca 
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Joyce Drodge Emergency Floor 
Warden 

BN 2028 2425 jdrodge@mun.ca 

Alison Small Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 2028 8820 a06ags@mun.ca 

Rosemary Dinn Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 1015 8512 rdinn@mun.ca 

Denise Hooper Emergency Floor 
Warden 

BN 1015 3437 deniseh@mun.ca 

Ashley Holloway Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

BN 1015 3602 ashley.holloway@mun.ca 

 


